

LAMINGTONS 4CM SQUARE

A light fluffy sponge cake covered in a bespoke lamington dip of chocolate or raspberry and rolled in desiccated coconut.

1104g | pack of 48 serves

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

| | Serving Size: 23g | |
|--------------|------------------------------|---------------------------|
| | Average Quantity per serving | Average Quantity per 100g |
| Energy | 312kJ | 1360kJ |
| Protein | 1.3g | 5.7g |
| Fat, total | 2.5g | 11.1g |
| - saturated | 1.9g | 8.1g |
| Carbohydrate | 11.9g | 51.9g |
| - sugars | 8.6g | 37.5g |
| Sodium | 22mg | 97mg |

INGREDIENTS

Sucrose, Whole Egg Pulp, Water, Flour (Wheat), Coconut, Cocoa Powder, Gelatine, Stabiliser (E475), Baking Powder (500, 170, 450, 540, 334), Glycerine, Canola Oil (Canola Oil, Antioxidant (E319 And E320), Antifoam (E900a)), Preservative (202), Salt, Food Acid (330), Colour (122, 124)

ALLERGENS

Contains Wheat, Egg

May Contain Milk, Soybean, Tree Nuts, Sesame Seeds



Country of Origin Made in New Zealand

Storage Keep Frozen <-18°C. 7 Days Ambient Once Thawed

Frozen Shelf Life 730 days

Refrigerated Shelf Life 5 days

Ambient Shelf Life 7 days

INNER CARTON

Serves 48 serves per carton

Gross Weight 1.35kg

Dimensions H 80mm x W 250mm x L 320mm

Barcode 9331043022324

OUTER CARTON

Gross Weight 8.51kg

Dimensions H 270mm x W 340mm x L 530mm

Barcode 19331043022321

QUICK INFO



DISCLAIMER: Priestleys endeavours to ensure the information from this website is current. Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen information on the packaging. You will appreciate Priestleys accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying upon any information from this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.